Power range 10-3000 kVA
Super Silent.SS
Generating sets 1500-1800 rpm - 50/60Hz - 400-230 V/480-240V
Custom-tailoring
with a wide range of
accessories
Super sound-attenuated
enclosures

l Mains overvoltage
l Mains undervoltage
l Emergency button pressed
l Cumulative alarm
l Fuel reserve
l No fuel
kva kva
CM
4P swit ch
50 HZ 60 HZ 50 HZ 60 HZ BRAND CODE COOLING STAGE SPEED DIMENSIONS cm WEIGHT Kg TANK- Lt
RUNTI-
ME h
NOISE dbA A
10 kVA
GE.PK.011/010.SS 10 - 9 - Perkins 403A-11G1 W50° 0 M 175x90x140 650 110 48 58 16
GE.YA.011/010.SS 11 12 10 11 Yanmar 3TNV76 W50° 3A M 175x90x140 563 110 62 58 16
13 kVA
GE.DZ.014/013.SS 14 16 13 15 Deutz F2M 2011 Oil 2 M 175x90x140 691 110 43 59 25
GE.DZA.014/013.SS 14 16 13 15 Deutz F2L 2011 Air 2 M 175x90x140 670 110 41 61 25
GE.PK.016/013.SS 15 - 13 - Perkins 403A-15G1 W50° 0 M 175x90x140 661 110 40 58 25
15 kVA
GE.BD.017/015.SS 17 - 15 - Baudouin 4M06G17/5 W50° 0 M 175x90x140 763 110 30 58 25
GE.PK.017/015.SS 17 19 15 17 Perkins 403A-15G2 W50° 0 M 175x90x140 667 110 36 58 25
GE.YA.017/015.SS 17 19 15 17 Yanmar 3TNV88 W50° 3A M 175x90x140 627 110 43 58 25
20 kVA
GE.BD.022/020.SS 21 - 20 - Baudouin 4M06G22/5 W50° 0 E 175x90x140 782 110 25 60 32
GE.DZ.021/020.SS 22 25,3 21 24 Deutz F3M 2011 Oil 2 M 175x90x140 759 110 27 60 32
GE.DZA.021/020.SS 22 25,3 21 24 Deutz F3L 2011 Air 2 M 175x90x140 737 110 27 61 32
GE.PK.022/020.SS 22 - 20 - Perkins 404A-22G1 W50° 0 M 175x90x140 737 110 28 60 32
GE.PK3A.021/020.SS 21 27 20 24 Perkins 404D-22G W50° 3A M 175x90x140 737 110 28 60 32
GE.YA.022/020.SS 22 25 20 23 Yanmar 4TNV88 W50° 3A M 175x90x140 667 110 28 59 32
30 kVA
GE.CU.030/027.SS 27,5 - 25 - Cummins X2.5G2 W50° 0 M 190x90x150 853 110 23 63 40
GE.BD.035/032.SS 35 - 32 - Baudouin 4M06G33/5 W50° 0 E 190x90x150 913 110 21 63 50
GE.CU.033/030.SS 33 - 30 - Cummins X3.3G1 W50° 0 M 190x90x150 942 110 19 64 50
GE.DZ.035/030.SS 35 37,5 30 35,7 Deutz F4M 2011 Oil 2 M 190x90x150 933 110 20 63 50
GE.DZA.035/030.SS 35 37,5 30 35,7 Deutz F4L 2011 Air 2 M 190x90x150 911 110 19 64 50
GE.PK.034/031.SS 33 38 30 35 Perkins 1103A-33G W50° 0 M 190x90x150 1116 110 20 64 50
GE.YA.037/033.SS 37 38 33 35 Yanmar 4TNV98 W50° 3A M 190x90x150 875 110 22 63 50
40 kVA
GE.BD.044/040.SS 44 - 40 - Baudouin 4M06G44/5 W50° 0 E 190x90x150 922 110 17 65 63
GE.CU.044/040.SS 44 - 40 - Cummins S3.8G4 W50° 0 M 220x110x165 1175 250 33 64 63
GE.DZ.044/040.SS 44 50 40 48 Deutz BF4M 2011 Oil 2 M 190x90x150 945 110 18 64 63
GE.DZA.044/040.SS 42 50 40 48 Deutz BF4L 2011 Air 2 M 190x90x150 937 110 14 64 63
GE.YA.044/040.ST.SS 44 49 40 46 Yanmar 4TNV98T W50° 2 M 190x90x150 894 110 16 63 63
GE.YA3A.044/040.SS 44 49 40 46 Yanmar 4TNV98T ZGECS W50° 3A E 190x90x150 911 110 16 63 63
1500/1800 RPM  DIESEL
50 /60 HZ  400/480 V
GE.SS
kva kva
CM
4P swit ch
50 HZ 60 HZ 50 HZ 60 HZ BRAND CODE COOLING STAGE SPEED DIMENSIONS cm WEIGHT Kg TANK- Lt
RUNTI-
ME h
NOISE dbA A
50 kVA
GE.AI.056/051.SS 55 - 50 - FPT N45AM2 W50° Stage 0 M 220x110x165 1182 250 27 65 80
GE.BD.055/050.SS 55 - 50 - Baudouin 4M06G55/5 W50° Stage 0 E 220x110x165 1190 250 29 65 80
GE.CU.055/050.SS 55 63 50 56 Cummins S3.8G6 W50° Stage 0 M 220x110x165 1214 250 27 65 80
GE.DZA.050/047.SS 50 57 47 54 Deutz F4L 914 air Stage 0 M 220x110x165 1062 250 33 64 80
GE.PK.051/046.SS 50 60 45 54 Perkins 1103A-33TG1 W50° Stage 0 M 220x110x165 1253 250 31 65 80
60 kVA
GE.AI.066/060.SS 66 73 60 66 FPT N45SM1A W50° Stage 2 M 220x110x165 1278 250 26 65 100
GE.AI3A.066/060.SS 66 73 60 66 FPT N45SM1F W50° Stage 3A M 220x110x165 1278 250 20 65 100
GE.BD.065/060.SS 66 - 60 - Baudouin 4M11G70/5 W50° Stage 0 E 260x110x168 1462 250 23 67 100
GE.CU.066/060.SS 66 - 61 - Cummins S3.8G7 W50° Stage 0 M 260x110x168 1363 250 23 66 100
GE.DZ.066/060.SS 65 - 62 - Deutz BF4M 2011C oil Stage 2 M 220x110x165 1878 250 27 67 100
GE.DZA.066/060.SS 65 74 60 66 Deutz F6L 912 air Stage 0 M 220x110x165 1343 250 26 68 100
GE.PK.067/061.SS 66 75 60 69 Perkins 1103A-33TG2 W50° Stage 0 M 220x110x165 1299 250 25 65 100
GE.PK3A.066/060.SS 66 - 60 - Perkins 1104D-44TG3 W50° Stage 3A M 220x110x165 1293 250 22 66 100
80 kVA
GE.AI.090/080.SS 90 99 80 90 FPT N45SM3 W50° Stage 0 M 260x110x168 1453 250 17 67 125
GE.AI3A.088/080.SS 88 - 80 - FPT N45TE1F W50° Stage 3A E 260x110x168 1503 250 16 66 125
GE.BD.090/082.SS 90 - 82 - Baudouin 4M11G90/5 W50° Stage 0 E 260x110x168 1605 250 19 67 125
GE.DZ.080/075.SS 81 92 76 81 Deutz BF4M 2012 C W50° Stage 2 M 260x110x168 1450 250 22 67 125
GE.DZA.080/073.SS 77 89 73 85 Deutz F6L 914 air Stage 0 M 260x110x168 1407 250 21 67 125
GE.PK.088/080.SS 88 100 80 90 Perkins 1104A-44TG2 W50° Stage 0 M 260x110x168 1527 250 18 66 125
GE.PK3A.088/080.SS 88 100 80 91 Perkins 1104D-E44TAG1 W50° Stage 3A E 260x110x168 1531 250 15 65 125
GE.VO.094/085.SS 95 97 85 86 Volvo TAD 530 GE W50° Stage 2 M 260x110x168 1569 250 20 66 125
100 kVA
GE.AI.110/100.SS 110 121 100 110 FPT N45TM2A W50° Stage 2 M 260x110x168 1526 250 16 67 160
GE.AI3A.110/100.SS 110 - 100 - FPT N45TE2F W50° Stage 3A E 260x110x168 1526 250 14 67 160
GE.BD.110/100.SS 110 - 100 - Baudouin 4M11G110/5 W50° Stage 0 E 260x110x168 1672 250 15 67 160
GE.DZ.110/105.SS 108 117 102 112 Deutz BF4M1013EC W50° Stage 2 M 260x110x168 1451 250 14 66 160
GE.DZA.110/100.SS 105 - 100 - Deutz BF6L 914 air Stage 2 M 260x110x168 1489 250 15 67 160
GE.PK.110/100.SS 110 125 100 112 Perkins 1104C-44TAG2 W50° Stage 2 E 260x110x168 1561 250 15 67 160
GE.PK3A.110/100.SS 110 125 100 114 Perkins 1104D-E44TAG2 W50° Stage 3A E 260x110x168 1561 250 13 67 160
GE.VO.110/100.SS 110 115 100 103 Volvo TAD 531 GE W50° Stage 2 M 260x110x168 1592 250 16 65 160
GE.VO3A.110/100.SS 110 115 100 103 Volvo TAD 551 GE W50° Stage 3A E 260x110x168 1679 250 14 65 160
1500/1800 RPM  DIESEL
50 /60 HZ  400/480 V
GE.SS
Power  Generators 10 - 40 kVA Power  Generators 50 - 100 kVA
kva kva
CM
4P swit ch
50 HZ 60 HZ 50 HZ 60 HZ BRAND CODE COOLING STAGE SPEED DIMENSIONS cm WEIGHT Kg TANK- Lt
RUNTI-
ME h
NOISE dBA A
130 kVA
GE.AI.131/120.SS 135 140 120 130 FPT N45TM3 W50° Stage 0 M 320x120x190 1987 400 19 66 250
GE.AI3A.140/130.SS 144 148 130 135 FPT N67TM1F W50° Stage 3A M 320x120x190 2164 400 16 66 250
GE.BD.150/135.SS 150 - 135 - Baudouin 6M11G150/5 W50° Stage 0 E 360x130x205 2318 450 20 67 250
GE.CU.150/135.SS 150 170 136 150 Cummins 6BTAA5.9G6 W50° Stage 0 E 360x130x205 2328 450 18 68 250
GE.DZ.130/120.SS 130 132 120 120 Deutz BF4M1013FC W50° Stage 2 M 320x120x190 1919 400 22 67 250
GE.PK.151/137.SS 150 169 135 152 Perkins 1106A-70TG1 W50° Stage 0 M 320x120x190 2210 400 18 67 250
150 kVA
GE.VO.150/135.SS 144 151 130 135 Volvo TAD 532 GE W50° Stage 2 E 320x120x190 2153 400 20 66 250
GE.VO3A.150/135.SS 144 151 130 135 Volvo TAD 750 GE W50° Stage 3A E 320x120x190 2483 400 18 67 250
GE.AI.176/165.SS 176 187 165 170 FPT N67TM4 W50° Stage 0 M 320x120x190 2182 400 14 68 250
GE.AI3A.165/150.SS 165 - 150 - FPT N67TE1F W50° Stage 3A E 360x130x205 2327 450 16 68 250
GE.BD.165/150.SS 165 - 150 - Baudouin 6M11G165/5 W50° Stage 0 E 360x130x205 2356 450 17 68 250
GE.CU.176/160.SS 170 - 155 - Cummins 6BTAA5.9G7 W50° Stage 0 E 360x130x205 2366 450 16 68 250
GE.DW.170/150.SS 170 200 150 185 Doosan DP086TA W50° Stage 2 E 360x130x205 2505 450 18 68 250
GE.DZ.160/150.SS 162 180 150 171 Deutz BF6M1013EC W50° Stage 2 M 360x130x205 2222 450 19 67 250
GE.PK.166/150.SS 165 188 150 168 Perkins 1106A-70TAG2 W50° Stage 0 M 360x130x205 2436 450 19 67 250
GE.VO.165/150.SS 165 172 150 155 Volvo TAD 731 GE W50° Stage 2 M 360x130x205 2439 450 18 67 250
GE.VO3A.165/150.SS 165 172 150 155 Volvo TAD 751 GE W50° Stage 3A E 360x130x205 2646 450 17 67 250
180 kVA
GE.AI3A.190/170.SS 190 - 170 - FPT N67TE2F W50° Stage 3A E 360x130x205 2713 450 14 68 250
GE.VO.205/185.SS 205 227 185 203 Volvo TAD 732 GE W50° Stage 2 E 360x130x205 2561 450 15 68 400
201 kVA
GE.AI.221/201.SS 220 234 200 210 FPT N67TM7 W50° Stage 0 M 360x130x205 2423 450 13 68 400
GE.AI3A.220/200.SS 220 - 200 - FPT N67TE3F W50° Stage 3A E 360x130x205 2423 450 12 68 400
GE.BD.220/200.SS 220 - 200 - Baudouin 6M16G220/5 W50° Stage 0 E 360x130x205 2830 450 15 68 400
GE.DW.220/200.SS 225 250 200 230 Doosan P086TI W50° Stage 2 E 360x130x205 2661 450 15 68 400
GE.DZ.225/205.SS 226 250 205 220 Deutz BF6M 1013FCG3 W50° Stage 2 E 360x130x205 2410 450 14 67 400
GE.PK.220/200.SS 220 - 200 - Perkins 1106A-70TAG4 W50° Stage 0 E 360x130x205 2552 450 13 68 400
GE.VO.225/205.SS 225 252 205 226 Volvo TAD 733 GE W50° Stage 2 E 360x130x205 2722 450 14 68 400
GE.VO3A.225/205.SS 220 252 200 226 Volvo TAD 753 GE W50° Stage 3A E 360x130x205 2776 450 13 68 400
250 kVA
GE.AI.275/250.SS 275 290 250 260 FPT N67 TE8W W50° Stage 0 E 360x130x205 2589 450 12 69 400
GE.AI3A.275/250.SS 275 290 250 264 FPT C87TE3F W50° Stage 3A E 410x150x230 3373 600 11 68 400
GE.BD.275/250.SS 275 - 250 - Baudouin 6M16G275/5 W50° Stage 0 E 375x130x205 3026 450 11 68 400
GE.DW.250/230.SS 250 285 230 250 Doosan DP086LA W50° Stage 2 E 360x130x205 3059 450 13 69 400
GE.DZ.275/250.SS 279 300 250 260 Deutz TCD 2013 L06 4V W50° Stage 2 E 360x130x205 3158 450 12 68 400
GE.PK.275/250.SS 275 - 250 - Perkins 1206A-E70TTAG3 W50° Stage 0 E 360x130x205 2670 450 11 68 400
GE.SCS5.275/250.SS 275 - 250 - Scania DC09 320A 02-61 W50° Stage 5 E 410x150x230 3345 600 11 68 400
GE.VO.275/250.SS 275 287 250 255 Volvo TAD 734 GE W50° Stage 2 E 360x130x205 2813 450 11 68 400
GE.VO3A.275/250.SS 275 287 250 255 Volvo TAD 754 GE W50° Stage 3A E 360x130x205 2877 450 11 68 400
GE.SS
1500/1800 RPM  DIESEL
50 /60 HZ  400/480 V
kva kva
CM
4P swit ch
50 HZ 60 HZ 50 HZ 60 HZ BRAND CODE COOLING STAGE SPEED DIMENSIONS cm WEIGHT Kg TANK- Lt
RUNTI-
ME h
NOISE dBA A
275 kVA
GE.DW.300/275.SS 300 - 275 - Doosan P126TI W50° Stage 2 E 410x150x230 3449 600 14 70 400
300 kVA
GE.AI.332/305.SS 332 363 305 330 FPT C87TE4 W50° Stage 0 E 410x150x230 3581 600 12 69 630
GE.AI3A.335/300.SS 335 300 300 273 FPT C10TE1F W50° Stage 3A E 410x150x230 3648 600 12 69 630
GE.BD.340/310.SS 340 - 310 - Baudouin 6M16G330/5 W50° Stage 0 E 410x150x230 3555 600 12 70 630
GE.CU.346/301.SS 330 375 300 344 Cummins QSL9G5 W50° Stage 0 E 410x150x230 3368 600 14 69 630
GE.DW.340/310.SS 335 390 300 345 Doosan P126TI-II W50° Stage 0 E 410x150x230 3449 600 13 69 630
GE.DZ.350/315.SS 350 374 315 338 Deutz BF6M 1015 C G1 W50° Stage 2 E 410x150x230 3358 600 12 68 630
GE.PK.335/300.SS 335 389 300 352 Perkins 1506A-E88TAG5 W50° Stage 0 E 410x150x230 3746 600 13 69 630
GE.SC.335/304.SS 350 360 320 340 Scania DC09 072A 02 13 W50° Stage 0 E 410x150x230 3628 600 13 67 630
GE.SCS5.330/300.SS 330 - 300 - Scania DC09 320A 02-63 W50° Stage 5 E 410x150x230 3828 600 14 67 630
GE.VO.360/325.SS 350 360 320 340 Volvo TAD 1341 GE W50° Stage 2 E 410x150x230 4155 600 14 67 630
GE.VO3A.360/325.SS 360 375 325 340 Volvo TAD 1351 GE W50° Stage 3A E 410x150x230 4155 600 12 67 630
300 kVA
GE.AI.385/350.SS 385 418 350 380 FPT C13TE2A W50° Stage 2 E 410x150x230 3811 600 11 69 630
GE.AI3A.385/350.SS 385 340 350 309 FPT C13TE1F W50° Stage 3A E 410x150x230 3859 600 9 69 630
GE.BD.385/350.SS 385 - 350 - Baudouin 6M21G385/5 W50° Stage 0 E 410x150x230 3766 600 10 70 630
375 kVA
GE.DW.400/365.SS 405 445 365 400 Doosan DP126LB W50° Stage 0 E 410x150x230 3632 600 11 70 630
GE.DZ.390/350.SS 390 - 350 - Deutz BF6M 1015 C G2 W50° Stage 2 E 470x180x250 4197 1150 21 69 630
GE.PK.400/350.SS 400 440 350 400 Perkins 2206A-E13TAG2 W50° Stage 0 E 410x150x230 4058 600 12 69 630
GE.SCS5.385/350.SS 385 - 350 - Scania DC13 320A 02-61 W50° Stage 5 E 410x150x230 4212 600 12 68 630
GE.VO.375/350.SS 375 438 350 401 Volvo TAD 1342 GE W50° Stage 2 E 410x150x230 4155 600 12 68 630
GE.VO3A.375/350.SS 400 438 364 401 Volvo TAD 1352 GE W50° Stage 3A E 410x150x230 4130 600 11 68 630
GE.DZ.410/375.SS 410 - 375 - Deutz BF6M 1015CP W50° Stage 2 E 470x180x250 4347 1150 20 69 630
GE.SC.410/375.ST.SS 410 - 375 - Scania DC13 072A 02 11 W50° Stage 0 E 410x150x230 4049 600 12 68 630
GE.VO.410/375.SS 410 - 375 - Volvo TAD 1343 GE W50° Stage 2 E 410x150x230 4291 600 11 68 630
400 kVA
GE.AI.440/400.SS 440 462 400 420 FPT C13TE3A W50° Stage 2 E 410x150x230 3995 600 9 69 630
GE.AI3A.440/400.SS 440 365 400 331 FPT C13TE2F W50° Stage 3A E 410x150x230 3995 600 8 69 630
GE.BD.440/400.SS 440 - 400 - Baudouin 6M21G440/5 W50° Stage 0 E 410x150x230 3956 600 10 69 630
GE.PK.450/400.SS 450 438 400 400 Perkins 2206A-E13TAG3 W50° Stage 0 E 415x150x230 4244 600 18 69 630
GE.SC.456/413.SS 450 501 410 456 Scania DC13 072A 02 12 W50° Stage 0 E 410x150x230 4106 600 10 68 630
GE.SCS5.440/400.SS 440 - 400 - Scania DC13 320A 02-62 W50° Stage 5 E 410x150x230 4356 600 11 68 630
GE.VO.450/410.SS 450 501 410 456 Volvo TAD 1344 GE W50° Stage 2 E 410x150x230 4291 600 11 68 630
GE.VO3A.450/410.SS 440 440 400 437 Volvo TAD 1355 GE W50° Stage 3A E 410x150x230 4266 600 10 68 630
GE.SS
1500/1800 RPM  DIESEL
50 /60 HZ  400/480 V
Power  Generators 130 - 250 kVA Power  Generators 275 - 400 kVA
kva kva
CM
4P swit ch
50 HZ 60 HZ 50 HZ 60 HZ BRAND CODE COOLING STAGE SPEED DIMENSIONS cm WEIGHT Kg TANK- Lt
RUNTI-
ME h
NOISE dbA A
450 kVA
GE.AI.500/450.SS 500 550 450 475 FPT C13TE6W W50° Stage 0 E 470x180x250 4937 1150 16 71 800
GE.BD.500/450.SS 500 - 400 - Baudouin 6M21G500/5 W50° Stage 0 E 470x180x250 4811 1150 17 72 800
GE.DW.500/460.SS 510 570 450 520 Doosan DP158 LCF W50° Stage 0 E 470x180x250 5206 1150 16 72 800
GE.MT3A.500/450.SS 500 550 450 500 MTU 10V 1600 G10F W50° Stage 3A E 470x180x250 5261 1150 16 70 800
GE.PK.500/450.SS 500 550 455 500 Perkins 2506C-E15TAG1 W50° Stage 2 E 470x180x250 5830 1150 16 70 800
GE.SC.503/456.SS 503 553 450 503 Scania DC13 072A 02 13 W50° Stage 0 E 410x150x230 4176 600 10 71 800
GE.SCS5.500/450.SS 500 - 450 - Scania DC13 320A 02-63 W50° Stage 5 E 470x180x250 5181 1150 9 70 800
GE.VO.500/450.SS 500 501 450 456 Volvo TAD 1345 GE W50° Stage 2 E 410x150x230 4816 600 9 71 800
GE.VO3A.510/460.SS 500 564 455 506 Volvo TAD 1650 GE W50° Stage 3A E 470x180x250 5696 1150 15 70 800
500 kVA
GE.AI.550/500.SS 550 605 500 550 FPT C13TE7W W50° Stage 0 E 470x180x250 5010 1150 15 70 800
GE.BD.550/500.SS 550 - 500 - Baudouin 6M26G550/5 W50° Stage 0 E 570x225x262 6980 900 12 72 800
GE.CU.550/500.SS 550 500 500 450 Cummins QSX15G8 W50° Stage 2 E 470x180x250 5354 1150 15 70 800
GE.DW.580/520.SS 580 652 530 568 Doosan DP158 LDF W50° Stage 0 E 470x180x250 4744 1150 14 72 800
GE.DZ.560/510.SS 560 588 510 536 Deutz BF8M 1015CP W50° Stage 2 E 470x180x250 5279 1150 15 71 800
GE.MT3A.550/500.SS 550 630 500 575 MTU 10V 1600 G20F W50° Stage 3A E 470x180x250 5450 1150 15 71 800
GE.PK.550/500.SS 550 563 500 500 Perkins 2506C-E15TAG2 W50° Stage 2 E 470x180x250 5374 1150 15 72 800
GE.SC.553/503.SS 553 553 503 503 Scania DC13 072A 02 14 W50° Stage 0 E 470x180x250 5830 1150 17 70 800
GE.SCS5.550/500.SS 550 - 500 - Scania DC 16 320A 02 W50° Stage 5 E 470x180x250 5080 1150 16 70 800
GE.VO.550/500.SS 550 645 500 573 Volvo TAD 1641 GE W50° Stage 2 E 470x180x250 5104 1150 16 70 800
GE.VO3A.550/500.SS 550 645 500 573 Volvo TAD 1651 GE W50° Stage 3A E 470x180x250 5354 1150 15 70 800
600 kVA
GE.AI.620/600.SS 617 700 595 630 FPT C16TE1W W50° Stage 0 E 470x180x250 5522 1150 13 72 1000
GE.BD.660/600.SS 660 - 600 - Baudouin 6M33G660/5 W50° Stage 0 E 470x180x250 6642 1150 13 72 1000
GE.DW.710/640.SS 710 748 640 678 Doosan DP180LBF W50° Stage 0 E 470x180x250 5820 1150 12 72 1000
GE.MT.650/600.SS 650 690 600 630 MTU 12V 1600 G10F W50° Stage 2 E 470x180x250 5968 1150 13 70 1000
GE.PK.660/600.SS 660 680 600 625 Perkins 2806A-E18TAG1A W50° Stage 0 E 470x180x250 6118 1150 13 72 1000
GE.SC.660/600.SS 660 660 600 600 Scania DC16 078A 02 41 W50° Stage 0 E 470x180x250 5751 1150 14 70 1000
GE.VO.650/596.SS 650 - 596 - Volvo TAD 1642 GE - Stage 2 - 470x180x250 5552 1150 14 70 1000
GE.VO.700/630.SS 700 - 630 - Volvo TWD 1643 GE W50° Stage 2 E 470x180x250 6288 1150 13 70 1000
650 kVA
GE.BD.715/650.SS 715 - 650 - Baudouin 6M33G715/5 W50° Stage 0 E 470x180x250 6784 1150 12 72 1000
GE.DW.760/680.SS 750 880 680 800 Doosan DP222LBF W50° Stage 0 E 470x180x250 6019 1150 11 72 1000
GE.PK.715/650.SS 715 687 650 625 Perkins 2806A-E18TAG2 W50° Stage 0 E 470x180x250 5973 1150 12 70 1000
GE.MT.700/650.SS 700 750 650 680 MTU 12V 1600 G20F W50° Stage 2 E 470x180x250 5780 1150 12 71 1000
GE.SC.715/650.SS 715 715 650 650 Scania DC16 078A 02 42 W50° Stage 0 E 470x180x250 6118 1150 13 72 1000
GE.VO.715/650.SS 715 752 650 684 Volvo TWD 1644 GE W50° Stage 2 E 470x180x250 5851 1150 12 72 1000
700 kVA
GE.DW.830/740.SS 800 930 750 855 Doosan DP222 LCF W50° Stage 0 E 470x180x250 6299 1150 10 74 1250
GE.SC.770/700.SS 770 770 700 700 Scania DC16 078A 02 43 W50° Stage 0 E 470x180x250 6131 1150 12 74 1000
GE.VO.770/700.SS 770 800 700 727 Volvo TWD 1645 GE W50° Stage 2 E 470x180x250 6723 1150 11 74 1000
GE.SS
1500/1800 RPM  DIESEL
50 /60 HZ  400/480 V
kva kva
CM
4P swit ch
50 HZ 60 HZ 50 HZ 60 HZ BRAND CODE COOLING STAGE SPEED DIMENSIONS cm WEIGHT Kg TANK- Lt
RUNTI-
ME h
NOISE dbA A
750 kVA
GE.BD.825/750.SS 825 - 750 - Baudouin 6M33G825/5 W50° Stage 0 E 570x225x262 8320 900 10 74 1250
800 kVA
GE.BD.900/810.SS 900 - 810 - Baudouin 12M26G900/5 W50° Stage 0 E 570x225x262 9150 900 8 73 1250
GE.CU.890/800.SS 886 1000 805 910 Cummins QSK23G3 W50° Stage 0 E 570x225x262 8708 900 8 72 1250
GE.MT.870/780.SS 865 - 783 - MTU 12V 2000 G26F W50° Stage 0 E 570x225x262 8897 900 8 72 1250
GE.PK.880/800.SS 880 940 800 845 Perkins 4006-23TAG3A W50° Stage 0 E 570x225x262 8412 900 7 73 1250
900 kVA
GE.BD.1000/900.SS 1000 - 900 - Baudouin 12M26G1000/5 W50° Stage 0 E 650x240x282 10307 1000 7 75 1600
GE.CU.1030/940.SS 1029 1132 935 1029 Cummins QST30G3 W50° Stage 0 E 650x240x282 10233 1000 8 75 1600
GE.MT.1000/910.SS 1005 - 910 - MTU 16V 2000 G16F W50° Stage 0 E 650x240x282 10499 1000 8 75 1600
1000 kVA
GE.BD.1120/1020.SS 1120 - 1020 - Baudouin 12M26G1100/5 W50° Stage 0 E 650x240x282 10599 1000 7 76 1600
GE.CU.1100/1000.SS 1100 1256 1000 1146 Cummins QST30G4 W50° Stage 0 E 650x240x282 10620 1000 6 74 1600
GE.PK.1130/1000.SS 1124 1125 1022 1000 Perkins 4008-TAG2A W50° Stage 0 E 650x240x282 9074 1000 7 76 1600
GE.CU.1101/1001.SS 1100 - 1000 - Cummins KTA38G5 W50° Stage 0 E 650x240x282 11883 1000 7 76 1600
1130 kVA
GE.BD.1250/1125.SS 1250 - 1125 - Baudouin 12M33G1250/5 W50° Stage 0 E 650x240x282 10056 1000 6 76 1600
GE.MT.1260/1140.SS 1254 - 1135 - MTU 16V 2000 G36F W50° Stage 0 E 650x240x282 9600 1000 6 75 1600
GE.PK.1250/1125.SS 1250 - 1125 - Perkins 4008 30TAG3 W50° Stage 0 E 650x240x282 10798 1000 6 76 1600
GE.SS
1500/1800 RPM  DIESEL
50 /60 HZ  400/480 V
Power  Generators 450 - 700 kVA Power  Generators 750 - 1000 kVA
.SS
Power range 10-3000 kVA Optional
kva kva
CM
4P swit ch
50 HZ 60 HZ 50 HZ 60 HZ BRAND CODE COOLING STAGE SPEED DIMENSIONS cm WEIGHT Kg TANK- Lt
RUNTI-
ME h
NOISE dBA A
1250 kVA
GE.BD.1400/1250.SS 1400 - 1250 - Baudouin 12M33G1400/5 W50° Stage 0 E 720x240x310 12865 1000 6 N.a. 2000
GE.CU.1390/1260.SS 1386 1610 1260 1418 Cummins KTA50G3 W50° Stage 0 E 720x240x310 14404 1000 6 N.a. 2000
GE.MH.1390/1260.SS 1390 1500 1280 1350 Mitsubishi S12R-PTA W50° Stage 0 E 720x240x310 15664 1000 5 N.a. 2000
GE.MT.1370/1250.SS 1370 - 1250 - MTU 18V 2000 G26F W50° Stage 0 E 720x240x310 12957 1000 6 N.a. 2000
GE.PK.1380/1250.SS 1378 1378 1253 1253 Perkins 4012-46TWG2A W50° Stage 0 E 720x240x310 13780 1000 6 N.a. 2000
1400 kVA
GE.CU.1540/1400.SS 1540 - 1400 - Cummins KTA50G8 W50° Stage 0 E 720x240x310 15329 1000 5 N.a. 2000
GE.MH.1540/1400.SS 1520 1680 1380 1520 Mitsubishi S12R-PTA2 W50° Stage 0 E 720x240x310 15664 1000 5 N.a. 2000
GE.PK.1500/1370.SS 1500 1500 1364 1364 Perkins 4012-46TWG3A W50° Stage 0 E 720x240x310 13798 1000 5 N.a. 2000
1500 kVA
GE.BD.1700/1500.SS 1700 - 1500 - Baudouin 16M33G1700/5 W50° Stage 0 E 800x240x310 15259 1000 5 N.a. 2500
GE.CU.1690/1540.SS 1690 - 1540 - Cummins QSK50G4 W50° Stage 0 E 800x240x310 17153 1000 4 N.a. 2500
GE.MH.1690/1540.SS 1650 1880 1510 1700 Mitsubishi S12R-PTAA2 W50° Stage 0 E 800x240x310 16582 1000 5 N.a. 2500
GE.PK.1660/1500.SS 1656 1656 1505 1505 Perkins 4012-46TWG4A W50° Stage 0 E 800x240x310 14784 1000 5 N.a. 2500
1700 kVA
GE.BD.1900/1750.SS 1900 - 1750 - Baudouin 16M33G1900/5 W50° Stage 0 E 800x240x310 15797 1000 4 N.a. 2500
GE.MH.1900/1730.SS 1880 2000 1720 1820 Mitsubishi S16R-PTA W50° Stage 0 E 800x240x310 18778 1000 4 N.a. 2500
GE.MT.1820/1650.SS 1815 1875 1650 1700 MTU 12V 4000 G14F W50° Stage 0 E 800x240x310 17371 1000 5 N.a. 2500
GE.PK.1880/1700.SS 1876 1880 1705 1710 Perkins 4012-46TAG3A W50° Stage 0 E 800x240x310 16495 1000 4 N.a. 2500
1900 kVA
GE.CU.2080/1890.SS 2079 - 1890 - Cummins QSK60G3 W50° Stage 0 E 940x240x310 19516 1000 4 N.a. 3200
GE.MH.2090/1900.SS 2080 2280 1900 2070 Mitsubishi S16R-PTA2 W50° Stage 0 E 940x240x310 20138 1000 4 N.a. 3200
GE.MT.2040/1850.SS 2035 2200 1850 2000 MTU 12V 4000 G24F W50° Stage 0 E 940x240x310 18511 1000 4 N.a. 3200
GE.PK.2030/1850.SS 2028 - 1844 - Perkins 4016-61TRG1 W50° Stage 0 E 940x240x310 19083 1000 4 N.a. 3200
2000 kVA
GE.CU.2240/2040.SS 2237 - 2034 - Cummins QSK60G4 W50° Stage 0 E 940x240x310 19800 1000 4 N.a. 3200
GE.MH.2200/2000.SS 2200 - 2000 - Mitsubishi S16R-PTAA2 W50° Stage 0 E 940x240x310 20430 1000 4 N.a. 3200
GE.MT.2300/2100.SS 2300 2500 2100 2275 MTU 16V 4000 G14F W50° Stage 0 E 940x240x310 20345 1000 4 N.a. 3200
GE.PK.2265/2060.SS 2250 - 2000 - Perkins 4016-61TRG2 W50° Stage 0 E 940x240x310 19367 1000 3 N.a. 3200
2300 kVA
GE.PK.2500/2250.SS 2500 - 2250 - Perkins 4016-61TRG3 W50° Stage 0 E 940x240x310 19726 1000 3 N.a. 4000
GE.MH.2500/2280.SS 2500 - 2280 - Mitsubishi S16R2-PTAW W50° Stage 0 E 940x240x310 22316 1000 3 N.a. 4000
GE.MT.2530/2300.SS 2530 2750 2300 2500 MTU 16V 4000 G24F W50° Stage 0 E 940x240x310 21064 1000 4 N.a. 4000
GE.MH.2640/2400.SS 2640 - 2400 - Mitsubishi S16R2-PTAW-E W50° Stage 0 E 1030x240x310 24588 1000 3 N.a. 4000
2500 kVA
GE.MT.2800/2550.SS 2805 3125 2550 2813 MTU 20V 4000 G14F W50° Stage 0 E 1030x240x310 25522 1000 3 N.a. 4000
2800 kVA
GE.CU.3000/2750.SS 3000 - 2750 - Cummins QSK78G9 W50° Stage 0 E 1030x240x310 25147 1000 3 N.a. 4000
GE.MT.3000/2800.SS 3080 3438 2800 3125 MTU 20V 4000 G24F W50° Stage 0 E 1030x240x310 25592 1000 3 N.a. 4000
GE.MT.3360/3000.SS 3355 3750 3050 3450 MTU 20V 4000 G34F W50° Stage 0 E 1030x240x310 26133 1000 3 N.a. 5000
GE.SS
1500/1800 RPM  DIESEL
50 /60 HZ  400/480 V Engine